136 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Dimensions
T= 400 volt
M = 230 voltOrdering example
CFLX 16/6 T 2 0,37 kW
Product
Size
Voltage
Polarity
Motor
Product
A
mm
B
mm
C
mm
m
kg
CFLX 16/6 T4 0,18kW 293 254 118 9,5
CFLX 16/6 T2 0,37kW 293 254 118 9,5
CFLX 20/6 T2 0,37kW 347 300 128 14,0
CFLX 18/7 T4 0,25kW 347 302 128 10,0
CFLX 18/7 T2 0,75kW 347 302 128 15,0
CFLX 20/8 T4 0,37kW 375 321 138 15,0
CFLX 20/8 T2 1,1kW 375 321 138 19,0
CFLX 22/9 T4 0,55kW 452 386 181 22,0
CFLX 22/9 T2 1,1kW 452 386 181 24,0
CFLX 22/9 T2 2,2kW 452 386 181 30,0
CFLX 25/10 T2 2,2kW 501 425 197 32,0
CFLX 25/10 T4 1,1kW 501 425 197 33,0
CFLX 25/10 T2 3kW 501 425 197 38,0
CFLX 28/11 T6 0,75kW 553 471 216 37,0
CFLX 28/11 T4 2,2kW 553 471 216 44,0
CFLX 28/11 T2 4kW 553 471 216 46,0
CFLX 31/12 T4 3kW 644 528 246 57,0
CFLX 31/12 T4 4kW 644 528 246 59,0
CFLX 35/14 T4 3kW 718 584 267 63,0
CFLX 35/14 T4 5,5kW 718 584 267 76,0
CFLX 40/16 T6 2,2kW 795 649 300 94,0
CFLX 40/16 T4 5,5kW 795 649 300 101,0
CFLX 45/18 T6 2,2kW 885 728 326 112,0
CFLX 45/18 T4 5,5kW 885 728 326 116,0
CFLX 45/18 T4 7,5kW 885 728 326 119,0
CFLX 45/18 T4 11kW 885 728 326 190,0
H
C
B
E
D
A
CFLX
137 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
1
2